SUWF- 15
�l
Pipe
Size
□ - □ - AC110 - □
T
Voltage
AC220V(S0/60)Hz

Not Suitalbe For Fluid As Below:
• Liquid status when it is high temperature; solid status when it is cool.
• Corrosive fluid
• Viscosity over 20cst
MATERIAL:
PARTS Coil Tube Spring Core
MATERIAL Special copper Stainless Stainless Stainless
wire (H class) steel steel steel
Plug
NBR
Diaphragm Valve body
NBR Stainless
steel
Waterproof NASS Dpe@t1ng Pressure kgf / cm' (bar) PIPE FLUID TEMP, DIN/flying MODEL DIN Coil CV ORIFICE
("C) lead Cc,il (IP65) SIZE W.iter Air Light oil
SUWF-15 • • 1/2" 4,5 15mm -5°C ~ +80°C 0~5 0~7 0~5
SUWF-20 • • 3/4" 8.6 20mm -5°C ~ +80°C 0~5 0~7 0~5
SUWF-25 • • 1" 12 25mm -5°C ~ +80°( 0~5 0~7 0~5
SUWF-35 • • 11/4" 24 35mm -5°C ~ +80°C 0~5 0~7 0~5
SUWF-40 • • 11/2" 28 40mm -5°C ~ +80°( 0~5 0~7 0~5
SUWF-50 • • 2" 48 50mm -S°C ~ +80°( 0~5 0~7 0~5
miT·IJrlilJ
0
-c11s soLENOID VALVE
:r: